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SALDATRICI AD ARCO E PER RESISTENZA
IMPIANTI TAGLIO PLASMA

ARC AND RESISTANCE WELDERS
PLASMA CUTTING EQUIPMENT

EQUIPOS DE SOLDADURA AL ARCO,
POR RESISTENCIAY CORTE POR PLASMA

LICHTBOGEN- UND WIDERSTANDSCHWEIS-
SANLAGEN PLASMA SCHNEIDANLAGEN

MACHINES A SOUDER A L'ARC
ET PAR RESISTANCE EQUIPEMENTS
DE DECOUPAGE PLASMA

SOLDADURA POR ARCO ELECTRICO
E RESISTENCIA EQUIPAMENTO DE CORTE
POR PLASMA

BOOG EN WEERSTANDLASMACHINES
PLASMA SNIJMACHINES

BAG- OCH MOTSTANDSSVETSNING
PLASMA SKARANDE UTRUSTNING

LYSBUE OG MOTSTANDSVEISEMASKINER
PLASMA SKJZARE UTSTYR

KAARI JA VASTUSHITSAUSKONEET,
PLASMA-LEIKKAUSLAITTEET

ZGRZEWANIE LUKOWE | OPOROWE
WYPOSAZENIE DO PLAZMY

OBLOUKOVE A ODPOROVE SVAROQVAC/
STROJE PLASMOVA REZACI ZARIZENI

ARK VE REZISTANS KAYNAK MAKINELERI
PLAZMA KESME EKIPMANLARI

ATMAPATbI SJIEKTPOYTOBOU U
KOHTAKTHOW CBAPKU .
OBOPY/[IOBAVIE /1A /1A NMJIASBMEHHOWN
PE3KU
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AN

Cellulosic

PROJECT 1300

PROJECT 1600

PROJECT 1650

RAINBOW 1150

RAINBOW 150

RAINBOW 153 Cell

NE

RAINBOW 180

180 A 20%

RAINBOW 183 Cell

180 A 20%

MATRIX 2200 E

180 A 30%

s {vsRlven{veRiveRivshivedivedive]

00|00 |0 (00 (C0 (00|00 | (W

GG |G |G| GGG G| G| Low Hydrogen

GGG |GG |G| || [CNi

MEGA 161/A

TURBO 270

195 A 25%

T™ 401

350 A 35%

TM 250 AC/DC

220 A 35% (AC)

@ (00| |

ARC 253

230 A 35%

ARC 303

260 A 35%

ARC 403

350 A 35%

ARC 503

400 A 35%

TRIARC 306/L

260 A 35%

3~

TRIARC 406/L

400 A 35%

NE

TRIARC 506/L

500 A 35%

ARCTRONIC 426

400 A 35%

ARCTRONIC 626

600 A 35%

MATRIX 2700 E

270 A 40%

MATRIX 2700 E SV (400 V)

270 A 30%

MATRIX 420 E

420 A 40%
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12@100% [N 12 @ 60%

I 2 @X% J excellent H good
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MIGMAG

ﬂ 1,6 mm MAX
@GSGZ @1,2mm ﬁlz
31,0 mm
2 0,8mm
0,6 mm

h

SYN

Y
sy

—
PULSED

MMA

LFT

SMARTMIG M 20

180 A 15%

COMPACT 240 M

250 A 20%

MAXI 255 M

250 A 20%

W| 0| @

TREO 1650 Synergic

SMARTMIG T 21

SMARTMIG T 25

250 A 25%

COMPACT 270

250 A 35%

COMPACT 310

300 A 35%

COMPACT 364

350 A 35%

COMPACT 410

400 A 35%

COMPACT 3100 Synergic

300 A 35%

COMPACT 3600 Synergic

350 A 35%

COMPACT 4100 Synergic

400 A 35%

@ W ®

MAXI 315

300 A 35%

MAXI 405

400 A 35%

MAXI 505

500 A 35%

MAXI 4005

400 A 35%

MAXI 5005

500 A 35%

0| 00| (0| 00| (0| 00| 0o| 0o| Co| tO| Co| 0| 0O| IO

3~

ECHO 4000 CV

400 A 40%

NE

ECHO 5000 CV

500 A 40%

ECHO 6000 CV

600 A 40%

ECHO 7000 CC/CV

CONVEX 250 Basic

250/A 40%

<|<|<|m|w

0|00 0| 0| | 0| || T

CONVEX 320 Basic

320 A 40%

CONVEX 3200 Vision

320 A 40%

o]

CONVEX 400 Basic

400'A 50%

CONVEX 500 Basic

CONVEX 4000 Vision

CONVEX 5000 Vision

500 A 50%

@| 0| m| W

DIGISTAR 250

250 A 40%

DIGITECH 300 Compact

DIGITECH 320

320 A 40%

DIGITECH 400

400 A 50%

DIGITECH 500

500 A 60%

0| 00| 00| 00| 00| 0| 0o| to| 0O| 0| 00| @0

@ W ®@

0| 00| 0| 00| 00| 0| 00| 00| 00| 00| 00| 0| 00| 0| 00| @0

0| 0| M| 0| M| 0| @

| 0| || T

0| 00| 0| 00| 00| 0| 00| TO| 00| 0| CO| 0| @O

12@100%

[ 12 @ 60%

I 2 @ X% V optional
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DC

DIGITAL
2588

PULSED

Qn

EEE]

888

A

PROG.

RAINBOW 170 HF

RAINBOW 200 HF

200 A 20%

MATRIX 2200 HF

MATRIX 2200 AC/DC

220 A 30%

AC/DC 260

260 A 20% (TIG AC)

MATRIX 250 HF

250 A 35%

MATRIX 400 HF

MATRIX 250 AC/DC

250 A 35%

MATRIX 400 AC/DC

MATRIX 500 AC/DC

@ (00|Wm (W

@ |0 |m

@ |0 |m

© @ |m

@ |0 |m

400 A 35%

400 A 35%

500 A 35%

2@100% [N 12 @ 60%

2 @ X%

@ (00| |0 |W@

0 (00| O (C0 |t (CO |0 (C0 |0 (D

@ @ |m

@ (00| |0 |W@

@ (00| |0 |W@

© || |0

@ (00| |0 |W@
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PFLASMA

6 81012 15

18 20

25 30 40

g=mm

PLASMA

50

DIGITAL
58

EEE

PLASMA CUT 26i Compressor

PLASMA CUT 40i

PLASMA PLUS 56

©|®

PLASMA PLUS 91

PLASMA PLUS 150 E

PLASMA CUT 61i

PLASMA CUT 100i (400 V)

PLASMA CUT 150i

quality cutting

I scverance cutting
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F

MIG/MAG

PROJECT
PROJECT 1300
PROJECT 1600
PROJECT 1650
RAINBOW
RAINBOW 1150
RAINBOW 150
RAINBOW 1563 CELL
RAINBOW 180
RAINBOW 183 CELL VRD
MATRIXE 1PH
MATRIX 2200 E
MATRIXE 3PH
MATRIX 2700 E
MATRIX 2700 E SV
MATRIX 420 E
ARCTRONIC
ARCTRONIC 426
ARCTRONIC 626
ARG - TRIARC
ARC 253

ARC 303

ARC 403

ARC 503

TRIARC 306/L
TRIARC 406/L
TRIARC 506/L
MEGA - TURBO -T™M
MEGA 161/A
TURBO 270

T™M 250 AC/DC

TM 401

SMARTMIG
SMARTMIG M20
SMARTMIG T21
SMARTMIG T25
COMPACT
COMPACT 240 M
COMPACT 270
COMPACT 310
COMPACT 364
COMPACT 410
COMPACT SYN
COMPACT 3100 SYN
COMPACT 3600 SYN
COMPACT 4100 SYN
MAXI

MAXI 255 M

MAXI 315

MAXI 405

MAXI 505

MAXI SYNERGIC
MAXI 4005 ES 5
MAXI 5005 ES 5
ECHO

ECHO 4000 CV
ECHO 5000 CV
ECHO 6000 CV
ECHO 7000 CC/CV
TRED

TREO 1650 Synergic

12

CONVEX BASIC
CONVEX 250 BASIC
CONVEX 320 BASIC
CONVEX 400 BASIC
CONVEX 500 BASIC
CONVEX VISION
CONVEX 3200 VISION
CONVEX 4000 VISION
CONVEX 5000 VISION

MIG/MAG

Y
o

—
PULSED

DIGISTAR
DIGISTAR 250
DIGITECH COMPACGT
DIGITECH 300 COMPACT
DIGITECH

DIGITECH 320

DIGITECH 400

20

21

F

MIG/MAG

DIGITECH 500
snun

\¥}
= I

PULSED

ROBOTIC & AUTOMATION MIG 23
DIGITECH 400 R
DIGITECH 500 R

g:

ITIG (WIG)|

1°° I

+ -
RAINBOW HF
RAINBOW 170 HF
RAINBOW 200 HF
MATRIX HF
MATRIX 2200 HF
MATRIX 250 HF
MATRIX 400 HF

g:

ITIG (WIG))

o< I

DC

MATRIX AG/DC_1PH
MATRIX 2200 AC/DC
MATRIX AC/DC 3PH
MATRIX 250 AC/DC
MATRIX 400 AC/DC
MATRIX 500 AC/DC
AG /DG

AC/DC 260

0:

ITIG (WIG)|

28
DC AC
1.1

+ - I pe I

P
PLASMA

ROBOTIC & AUTOMATION TIG 29
MATRIX 250 HF R

MATRIX 400 HF R

MATRIX 250 AC/DC R

MATRIX 400 AC/DC R

MATRIX 500 AC/DC R

Z I

PLASMA CUT 1PH
PLASMA CUT 26i Compressor
PLASMA CUT 40i

PLASMA CUT 3PH
PLASMA CUT 61i

PLASMA CUT 100i

PLASMA CUT 150i

PLASMA PLUS

PLASMA PLUS 56

PLASMA PLUS 91

PLASMA PLUS 150 E

30

32

+

VOYAGER 34
VOYAGER

DuAL

DUAL 30
X-GUN - G-GUN
X-GUN 18
X-GUN 28
C-GUN 28

Z - NKL

ZT 18

ZP 18

ZT 28

ZP 28

NKLT 22

NKLP 22

NKLT 28

NKLP 28

NKLT 48

NKLP 48

PPN

PPN 28

PPN 53

PPN 83

PPN 103

PPN 153

PPN 253

BSW

BSW 25

BSW 50

BSW 100

PPN 3F GG
PPN 100 3F CC
PPN 160 3F CC
PPN 260 3F CC
PPN 360 3F CC
PPN 460 3F CC
MF

BSW 70 MF
BSW 90 MF
MF 70

MF 90

MF 140

MF 180

42

35

37

38

39

40

41

RT - RL - RTL
RT 80

RT 81

RL 81

RTL 81

RT 100

RT 150 2T

43

TR-N-SQ
N3

TR9

N 12

SQ 121

SRT - SE/A - SR/AS
SRT 11

SQ/A 121

SQ/A 62

SQ/AS 121

SQ/AS 62

44
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PROJECT 1600

DC

o

HOT START ARC FORCE

Vi

)

i1~

Vv

Y= soc0m:

SI max

=

@
100%

PEI‘DR
cos ¢

lrlMAx

o.c.v.
Uz0

MAX
a
v 2
MIN

ouTY A

CYCLE
A

2% »

IP..

7>

PFC
VA

kVA

A

100%
60%
X%

mm

mm

Kg

PROJECT 1300

230

7.3

16

0,62
0,99

0,80

60

5-130

80
100
130 (25%)

238

315
135
230

6.1

PROJECT 1600 PROJECT 1650
230 230
9.8 55
16 16
0,54 0,99
0,99 0,99
0,80 0,80
60 68

5-160 5-160
90 100
105 115

160 (25%) 160 (30%)
2338 2338
315 400
135 135
230 230
6,3 89

PROJECT 1300

www.ceaweld.com
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Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

G WIG)
T
_':' -'i

RAINBOW 150

D C .~ LIFT HOT START ARC FORCE V‘ 2332

&) | 2 ||| i || oo | |
RAINBOW  RAINBOW  RAINBOW  RAINBOW
1150 150 153 CELL 180

i~ v 1" 230 230 230
Y= soc0m: 5
SImax

KVA 5,8 7.6 7.9 13
lz@! A 32 16 16 20
100%
Pracron 0.70 0,66 0,66 0,59
cos @ 0.99 0,99 0,99 0,99
T ax 0,74 0,79 075 074
o.c.v.
Uz 88 88 103 88
MAX
412 A 5-120 5-150 5-150 5-180
MIN
ourv A 100% 80 100 90 110
A 60% 90 120 110 130
2% A X%  120(25%) 150 (30%) 150 (20%) 180 (20%)
IP.. 218 218 218 23S

mm 340 340 340 390
A>A  mm 115 115 115 135

mm 260 260 260 300
@ Kg 42 42 42 6
VRD - -

RAINBOW
183 CELL VRD

230

1.3

20

0,55
0,99

0,74

12

5-180

100
120
180 (20%)

238

390
135
300

6.5

RAINBOW 180

welding together




DIGITAL) |22 2 888 LIFT HOTSTART | [ARC ForcE
aa) |pog) [arv] | 15 | [l |

& P58 2 ||

MATRIX 2200 E
MMA TIG
1'\. \V )
Y= sos0m: 30
SI max
kVA 6,2 5,8
I: @ A 16
100%
A0 0,99 0,99
cos 0,99 0,99
lrl MAX 0,80 0,80
0.C.v.
Uo Y 100 10
MAX
sl A 5-180 5-220
MIN
ourv A 100% 120 140
o, A 60% 150 180
12% A 30% 180 220
IP-. 23S
mm 430
74 mm 185
mm 390

@ Kg 12

X . ;f}t:. ‘.. ; ._.: . -!".: :_1.‘" _: '.. ~'::_' .
# 2 ¢ -: - " A % |1: . s :l

JELE

= et
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MATRIX 2700 E

oc | [ LIFT Horstart | [“arcForce | [V/), xos i—— H
=L 1 1
&2 | 2% | [l | 15 | b)) ||l | F ||| o
MATRIX 2700 E MATRIX 2700 E SV MATRIX 420 E
3
Q;lW$z 400 230 400 400
SI max
KVA 10,0 8,0 10,5 17,4
%f A 10 16 10 16
Peacron 0,95 098 095
cos ¢ 0,99 0,99 0,99
LIS 0,88 082 0,84 0,88
o.c.v.
Uz Y 100 100 100
MAX
Sk A 5-270 5-220 5-270 5-420
MIN
oy A 100% 200 150 180 210
o A 60% 220 180 200 340
2% A X% 270 (40%) 220(30%) 270 (30%) 420 (40%)
IP.. 238 238 23S
mm 430 465 500
A>A  mm 185 185 220
mm 390 390 425
@ Kg 14,5 16,5 20
%@ c c c
DIGITAL . . .
888
VRD ° . °

MATRIX 420 E

@

&8s

fr EHREE

B
E
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DC .~ HOT START ARC FORCE LIFT v1 #?D% ‘ : /@
£ [l | @ Wi T oo L
: g =S |
ARCTRONIC 426 ARCTRONIC 626
3~ v
3> o 2307400 2307400
SImax
KVA 325 47,4
=
ke A 50/32 80/45
100«
P.FA_cmn 0,70 0,75
cos ¢ 0,80 0,80
o.c.v.
Uz Y 64 64
MAAX
mIz A 5- 400 5- 600
outy_ A 100% 220 330
A 60% 290 430
2% A 359 400 600
/; 16-8 16-8
IP.. 238 238
mm 1260 1260
=>4 mm 730 730
mm 615 615
@ Kg 147 196

Optional

www.ceaweld.com




A e )=
+ - ﬁ . e..
ARC ARC ARC
253 303 403
1~ v
Y= so0H: )
3~ v
N somn  230/400 230/400  230/400
SImax
KVA 16,8 20,5 26,8
=
s @ A 32/20 40/25 50/32
100+
PFABTDR
o08 ¢ 073 0,75 0,71
o.c.v.
Uzo 65 65 71
MAX
2 A 55-250 70-300  60-370
MIN
wre A 100% 135 145 200
ele A 60% 170 180 260
2% A 356% 230 260 350
A X% -
/; 2-5 2-5 2-6
IP.. 23 238 238
mm 880 880 1120
A=A mm 425 425 570
mm 690 690 725
@ Kg 53 64 95

ARC
503

230/400

32,5

63/35

0.71

75

70 - 450

230
300
400

25-8

238

1120
570
725

117

TRIARC

306/L

2307400

19,7

40/25

0,75

65

45-270

145
180
260

1.6-5

238

880
425
690

82

TRIARC
406/L

230/400

298

50/32

0,75

75

60 - 400

230
300
400

2-8

23S

1120
570
725

122

TRIARC
506/L

230/400
38,2
63/40
0,79
75

80 - 500

290
380
500

25-8

23S

1120
570
725

139

MEGA

TURBO
™

MEGA
161/A

230/400

50

16/10

0,55

51

60 - 140

2-325

218

420
250
320

15,5

Ll L

AC
Y
TURBO TM 250
270 AC DC
230/400 230/400
14,0 15,5 12,9
25/16 63/35
0,62 0,53 0,55
52 75 68
40-195 40-250 30-190
100 130 130
125 170 170

195 (25%) 220 (35%) 185 (50%)

16-5 16-5
218 238
620 825
400 425
600 660

34 80

MEGA

™
401

220/380

255
80/50
0,62
70

60 - 350

200
250
350

2-6

23S

1000
560
730

79
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SMARTMIG M20 -T21

I

—

1~ v
Y= sos0n:
3~ vV

NE
SI max

kVA

=
Iz @ A

60%
PEI‘DR
cos @
lrlNIAX
o.Cc.v.
U20 v

N°
o
MAAX
k2 A
MIN

A 100%

DuUTY

Ve A 60%
12% A 35%
A

X%
@a mm
IP..
mm
A=A mm
mm

S

SMARTMIG
M20

230

11,5

25

0,63

0,66

19,5-40

30-180

70

95

125
180 (15%)

06-1,0

23S

830
400
615

42

SMARTMIG
21

230/400

7,6

16/10

0,75

0,86

17-36

25-200

100

130

170
200 (25%)

06-1.0

23S

830
400
615

47

SMARTMIG
T25

230/400

9.7

16/10

0,75

0,86

17-38

10

25-250

120

160

210
250 (25%)

06-12

23S

830
400
615

53

SMARTMIG T25

L7

M20 -T21

T25

www.ceaweld.com
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Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

(h

F

MIG/MAG

Zd

—

L X X X ]
COMPACT
240M
1~ v )
Y= sk 30
3~ v
NE I
SImax
kVA 11.9
o @ A 25
60%
PEI‘DR
cos ¢ 0.96
T ax 0,58
0o.Cc.v.
Uzo V 22 -50
oF
oo
MAX
Sk A 50 - 250
MIN
A 100% 110
Sele A 60% 150
2% A 35% 200
A 20% 250
@gb!! mm 06-12
IP.. 238
mm 860
A>A mm 540
mm 790
@ Kg 59

COMPACT
270

2307400
12.0
16/10
0,96
0,65

17-38

25-250

140
180
250

06-12

23S

860
540
790

67

COMPACT
310

230/400
13,9
25/16
0,96
0,69

18-435

30-300

170
225
300

06-12

23S

860
540
790

70

COMPACT
364

230/400
17.3
25/20
0,96
0,66

18,5-45

45 - 350

200
260
350

06-12

23S

860
540
790

83

COMPACT
410

230/400
18,5
35/20
0,96
0,73
20 - 44
20

60 - 400

240
300
400

06-16

238

1060
600
780

109

o W

R

COMPACT 240M -270-310

|

COMPACT 364 - 410

welding together



@ DIGITAL| | | | =&z |;|
.‘ FEB|[SYN|| AV ||eeee
COMPACT COMPACT
3100 SYN 3600 SYN
3~ v 230/400 230/400
NE S / /
SImax
KVA 13.9 17.3
.Ez@ A 25/16 25/20
60%
PEI’DR
s 0,96 0,96
M s 0,69 0,66
o.c.v.
Uso Y 18-435 18,5 - 45
N
@f‘ Ne 10 14
MAAX
A2 a 30 - 300 45- 350
MIN
outy_ A 100% 170 200
A 60% 225 260
2% A 359% 300 350
@a mm 06-12 06-12
IP.. 238 238
mm 860 860
A>A  mm 540 540
mm 790 790
@ Kg 7 83

COMPACT
4100 SYN

2307400

18,5

35/20

0,96

0,73

20 - 44

20

60 - 400

240
300
400

06-16

23S

1060
600
780

110

COMPACT SYN 3100 - 3600 - 4100

www.ceaweld.com
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Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

ol )

1~ Vv
Y= so60H:
3~ Vi

NE W
SI max

kVA

=
Iz @ A

60%
PEI‘DR
cos @
lrlMA)(
o.Cc.v.
U20 v

N°
i v
MAAX
skl A
MIN

A 100%

DuUTY

cveece A 60%
2% A 35%

A 20%
@a o
IP..

mm
A=A mm
mm

1
! 1
VANV
MAXI 255 M MAXI 315
230
230/400
11.8 13,8
25 16/10
0,80 0,95
0,51 0,66
23-50 18-435
7 10
50 - 250 30-300
110 170
150 225
200 300
250
06-12 06-12
238 238
1020 1020
540 540
790 790
62 70

MAXI 405

230/400
19,0
35/20
0,96
0,75
20- 44
20

60 - 400

230
300
400

06-16

238

1060
600
780

99

MAXI 505

230/400
24,2
40/25

0,97

19-51
30

60 - 500

300
370
500

08-20

238

1060
600
780

113

TR 4

a
A

TR 2-WF 2

welding together



@E‘ DIGITAL /|| 778
EI' 8 8 SYN AIV Xyl
MADXI 4005
ES5
3~ v
NE S 230/400
SImax
KVA 19,0
=
@ A 35/20
60%
PEI‘DR
cos ¢ 0,96
Tl““ 0,75
o.c.v.
U20 v 20 - 44
N
@f‘ N® 20
MAAX
vl A 60 - 400
MIN
oury. A 100% 230
o A 60% 300
2% A 35% 200
@a e 06-16
IPII 23 S
T 1060
7>A  mm 600
T 780
@ Kg 102

MAXI 5005
ES5

230/400

24,2

40/25

19-51

30

60 - 500

300
370
500

0.8-20

23S

1060
600
780

116

www.ceaweld.com
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WF4-DF4-ES5

w L ‘

£

MINI'4 - DTR4 A/V

Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

D’ |

ECHO ECHO ECHO ECHO

F_ 4000 CV 5000 CV 6000 CV 7000 CC/CV
S 3~ v
MIG/MAG N 230/400 230/400 2307400 230/400
SImax
KVA 20,1 29,2 40,0 46,0
=
Le A 45/25 63/35 80/45 85/50 ,
60%
Peacton 092 0,91 090 088 WE4 DF 4
cos ¢ 095 0,94 092 0,90
LI S 076 075 0,73 0,76
o.c.v.
Uzo v 16,5 - 44 17 - 51 17,5 - 58 22-56
MAX
Sl2 A 25 - 400 25- 500 30 - 600 25- 700
MIN
ooty A 100% 230 310 390 460
|°/ A 60% 310 400 500 600 ES5
27 A 40% 400 500 600 700
@a mm 06-16 06-16 08-20 08-24
IP.. 23S 238 238 23S
mm 1060 1060 1060 1060
A>A  mm 600 600 600 600
mm 780 780 780 780
@ Kg 104 116 146 180 MINI 4
—/_ ESH ° ° °
SYN
™ .

welding together




D [almlE A=
BEB) | SYN|| AIV L : :
TREO 1650 Synergic
MIG-MAG TIG DC MMA
1~ v )
N 30
31 max
kVA 45 2,8 4,0
I @ A 16 12 16
60%
P'FA_CTDR 0,99 0,99 0,99
cos 0.99 0,99 0,99
LI 078 077 082
o.c.v.
U20 V 72 72 72
MAX
¢|2 A 5-160 5-160 10-130
MIN
ouv A 100% 120 120 120
o, A 60% 130 130 130
2% A 359 160 160
@Q mm 06-1,0
o 200 max
®\ mm (300 optional)
IP.. 235
mm 500
A>A mm 220
mm 425
@ Kg 175

www.ceaweld.com
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()
0
q
11
X
Ll
>
y4
0
(&

CONVEX 320 BASIC
O. DIGITAL| [5 5 5]| |Viszor| | 558 L'Z]T: VRD
a66) |pRog.| | B || AV || 82
CONVEX CONVEX CONVEX CONVEX
250 BASIC 320 BASIC 400 BASIC 500 BASIC
3~ v
N T 400 400 400 400
SImax
KVA 11,0 14,3 18,6 25,6
=
) A 16 20 25 35
60%
Peacror 0,80 0,86 0,90 0,94
cos @ 0,99 0,99 0,99 099
LI S 0,85 0,85 0,88 0,89
0.Cc.v.
Uzo Vv 63 63 70 70
MAX
Sl2 A 10 - 250 10- 320 10 - 400 10 - 500
MIN
oo A 100% 170 240 310 380
|°/ A 60% 200 270 370 460
27 A X% 250 (40%) 320 (40%) 400 (50%) 500 (50%)
@a mm 06-12 06-12 06-16 06-20
IP.. 238 238 238 23S
mm 660 660 660 660
A>A  mm 290 290 290 290
mm 515 515 515 515
@ Kg 29 35 45 52

welding together



z
2
4
>
X
L
>
4
o
D

CONVEX 3200 VISION

DIGITORCH

DIGITAI. _/_ F{F!B V1¢20% 755 LIFT

& |odl 228 3o | [prog| | T ||~ | [ 15 "RD|
CONVEX CONVEX CONVEX
3200 VISION 4000 VISION 5000 VISION
3~ v
N> om0 400 400 400
SImax
KVA 14,3 18,6 25,6
lz@a A 20 25 35
60%
P.FA_cmn 0,86 0,90 0,94
cos ¢ 099 0,99 0,99
LI 085 0,88 0,89
o.c.v.
Uo 63 70 70
MAAX
mIz A 10- 320 10 - 400 10 - 500
ooty A 100% 240 310 380
|°/ A 60% 270 370 460
27 A X% 320 (40%) 400 (50%) 500 (50%)
@a mm 06-12 06-16 06-20
IP.. 238 238 238
mm 660 660 660
A>A  mm 290 290 290
mm 515 515 515

@ Kg 35 45 52

Eer | eelel == 28
“.!'.Er““"““ Ipa maremaL @ gas | .,
T FILD Fumatt Bn died 1.3 ApARREDY
ENREEAR FTRERN. P WITE Pt Ban oo 1.0 ASERGOE I 0
— o o e ka sedaiced
m | (] —-" 1k .

bkt L V| A0l CRATEA BTIAL COMENT n%
B s pee Wi el — = g wn e res
W e 00 A DO L A e T R = HR 30

www.ceaweld.com




DIGISTAR

Dual Pulsed

Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

+15%

DIGITAI. _/_ 838 \I1 -2?7, 550 LIFT : :
258) sy | |pRos.| | T || Av (-

Q) == 4

=

F DIGISTAR 250
¥ S
MIG/MAG Y= sos0H: 400
s‘max
nn KVA 126
—
pusen | B, 6
60%

F: Pecros 0,65
o (11 (P 0’99
Irl MAX 0,81

% oc.v.
T Uzo Y 63

A
g2 A 10- 250
MIN
ouv A 100% 160
o, A 60% 200
2% A 40% 250
@a mm 0,6-12
IP.. 23S
mm 615
ﬂ—>'T\ mm 290
mm 525

@ Kg 29

TR T (T
e e

welding together
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Dual Pulsed

DIGITECH COMPACT

S
3

Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

DIGITORCH

DIGITAI. _/_ BEEE \I1 f;gf“ 588 LIFT
E88) | sYN | |PROG. %" AIV

=D’

=

DIGITECH 300 COMPACT
3~ v
NE S 400
SImax
kVA 16,0
=
@ A 16
60%
Peacror 0,71
cos ¢ 0,99
lrlNIAX 0,76
o.c.v.
Uz0 v 70
MAX
Sk A 10- 300
MIN
ouv A 100% 180
o, A 60% 230
2% A 40% 300
@Q mm 08-12
IP.. 23S
mm 665
A=A mm 290
mm 525

www.ceaweld.com



Dual Pulsed

Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

DIGITORCH

DIGITAI. _/_ 885 \I1 f;gf“ 555 LIFT
288 [svn | [pRoG| | T || av [Ia

=D’

F DIGITECH 320 DIGITECH 400 DIGITECH 500
g =~
MIG/MAG > o 400 400 400
SImax
—{a. KVA 17,3 21,3 33,0
— —
PULSED Le A 16 20 40
60%
Pracron 0.71 0.72 0.71
! cos ¢ 0,99 0,99 0,99
LI S 076 079 083
% 0.C.V.
¥ Uzo 70 63 70
TIG (WIG) max
Sl A 10- 320 10 - 400 10 - 500
MIN
o A 100% 200 270 400
ovile A 60% 260 350 500
1% A 50% 400
A 40% 320 a
@a mm 08-12 08-16 08-16
IP.. 23S 23S 23S
mm 665 665 715
A>A mm 290 290 290
mm 525 525 525

@ Kg 37 19 56

AL ESSLA A IS Al

welding together

FEEEEEEEEY
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MIG

i

T D
0
— —
'- L‘ w- e <
........ .E z
: 0O
RECI 1 E F
+ (COB 1) § 2
| __ Y
ml i CONTROL ‘25
. DIGITECH ‘ '
— e . 1]]
()
INTERFACE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS |:
Analog I/0: 4 (IN) + 4 (OUT) D
RCI 1 Digital 1/0: 24 (IN) + 8 (OUT) 11]
Serial Bus: RS 232 - RS 422 D
reg RCDI 2 Field Bus: DeviceNet
0=

DIGITAI. _/_ 885 \I1 f;gf“ 555 LIFT
a88) | syn | [pRoG| | T || arv [Ia

||

DIGITECH 400 R DIGITECH 500 R F
A 400 400 —
NE S MIG/MAG
SI max u
KVA 213 33,0 enn
2@ A 20 40 PULSED
60%
Pescran 0,72 071
cos ¢ 0,99 0,99
L] . 0,79 0,83
0.Cc.v.
Uzo v 63 70
MAX
Sk A 10 - 400 10 - 500
MIN
ouv A 100% 270 400
A 60% 350 500
2% A 50% 400
@a mm 08-16 08-16
IP 238 238
mm 665 715
A=A mm 290 290
mm 525 525
@ Kg 49 56
RBS 14 RB 6 :I

www.ceaweld.com




RAINBOW HF

Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

||

o

HEEF
¥

V.

+15% HOT START

-20%

a5

ARC FORCE

)

1~
NE
S 1max

=

@
100+

F?Eﬂf?ﬂﬁ
cos ¢

lrlmx

0.Cc.v.
Uz0
T::

v 12

DuUTY
CYCLE

12 %

v
50/60 Hz

kVA

A

A 100%
A 60%
A X%

mm

mm

Kg

RAINBOW 170 HF
TIGDC MMA
230 230
7.2 7.9
16 16
0,61 0,61
0,99 0,99
0,65 0,65
88 88
5-170 5-150
95 95
115 115
170 (20%) 150 (25%)
2338
390
135
300
7

RAINBOW 200 HF
TIGDC MMA
230 230
8.5 9.0
20 20
0,60 0,60
0,99 0,99
0,71 0,71
88 88
5-200 5-160
110 105
130 125
200 (20%) 160 (30%)
23S
390
135
300
7,5
DIGITAL| |[B&& 688
858 |PROG.| | AV
'ﬁ'l.r PULSED
CY(;.E J-I-ﬂ- PEUALSSYE
}

welding together



L
I
a
=
g
2

00 | [ g [ (B3 e [ g | | ] [ ] LA Ve SIS ()

4. CYCLE PULSE
Ty — H i
N ~ MATRIX =
'.--.' S | GREEN = ¥
MATRIX 2200 HF MATRIX 250 HF MATRIX 400 HF ' TIG (WiG)
TIG MMA TIG MMA TIG MMA
1~ v F:
Y= o0t 230 15% I\m
3~ V +15% +15%
NE I 400~ g, 400 ~ 50,
SI max
KVA 6,0 6,6 6.8 9.8 15,0 19,9
=
by A 16 16 10 10 16 16
100%
Pracron 0,99 0,99 0,98 0,97 0,97 0,97
cos @ 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99
T 0.77 0,80 0,75 079 0,71 0,75
o.c.v.
Uso Y 10 100 95 95 65 65
MAX
A 4 5-220 5-180 5 - 250 5- 250 5 - 400 5 - 400
MIN
oury A 100% 160 120 170 160 250 250
A 60% 190 150 200 200 320 320

l2% A X% 220(30%)  1g0(30%)  250(35%) 250 (35%)  400(35%) 400 (35%)

IP.. 235 233 238
mm 465 500 560
A>A  mm 185 220 220
mm 390 425 425
B o« 14 2 32
PFC .
VRD .

www.ceaweld.com
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0
SN
O
g
0
0
N
N
A
=
<
2

PFC|| AC ||~ [DIGITAL| (255 HFg: LT YT ﬁ'l.]' ruseo | | ML v!t15f/°
DC CM PROG ¥ ,,g: AIV | |oyele J-I_”_ EASY %» q]'

%
5

n"nn HOT START ARC FORCE 1 @ (I ] 1
1 1 1
- st 3 3 VRD 1 s 1 |QI
g <¢H2p @ @ :.__.: 09 : GREEN
TIG (WIG) MATRIX 2200 AC/DC .
F: TIG MMA s MATRIX -
1~y ; [~
230 4 15% e
RN s L
o NE T sz & - oEn
S1max i . s .J
i KVA 5,4 6.3 = I =l
@] nme Y
= Q y C
@ A 16 LI [-!H - + @} LEU |
1004 it FRET i
Pracror 0.99 0.99 [ ] s 127 - i
pindy . . R - Famax e Y -'E.r"
cos ¥4 o e
¢ i U D gY " @
LI 0,77 077
0.Cc.v.
Uzo Y 10 100
MAAX
212 2 5-220 5-180
MIN
outy A 100% 140 120
o, A B0% 180 150
2% A 309% 220 180
IP.. 238
mm 465
A>A  mm 185
mm 390
@ Kg 15,5

HR 22

welding together
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<
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Designer: Spreafico Design - Italy

AC | [ WML (558] e gH] [ o | [@em | [0 ] [ o] [ ] [Viger |:| 53 ([B
‘ oo i2 EASY &
DC PRUG ¥ ,'_ AlV CYCLE J-I-”- PULSE % _I:|:r
Rotstart | [“ARc Force .'--6-_'. e H
T P !
g o] | 1 )
<HZ} !._-E !. ..... E GREEM T
MATRIX 250 AC/DC MATRIX 400 AC/DC MATRIX 500 AC/DC @ MATRIX = [GWIG)
TIG MMA TIG MMA TIG MMA it
e
o o o
400 400 400 ol R
NE VI (A
S1max T
i 7.0 10,2 15,3 205 17.9 24,0
-
=
@ A 10 16 20 @
1004
Pracron 0,98 0,97 0,97 0,97 0,95 0,95 g
cos @ 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 i
basoe
T ax 0,74 0,75 0,70 0.72 0,88 0,88 |®
o.c.v.
Uz Y 95 65 70
MAAX
sl A 5- 250 5 - 400 10-500
v A 100% 170 160 250 250 310 310
o, A 60% 200 200 320 320 400 400
2% A 359% 250 250 400 400 500 500
IP.. 238 238 238
mm 560 670 715
A>A mm 220 290 290
mm 425 525 525

@ Kg 28 19 53

T 1
TEEETYELRY

HR 26
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0
Q0
N
(]
a]
<
0
<

TIG (WIG)

MMA

|
oc | |/, 3
MMA AC MMA DC

1~ v
Y= sos0m:
SImax

kVA
=
Iz @ A
100+
PETDR
cos @
lrlNIAX
o.c.v.
UV 78 76
MAAX
v I2 A 20 - 250 15-200
MIN
ouv A 100% 150 120
o, A 60% 190 150
2% A 350 250 200
IP..

mm
A>A mm

mm
B o«

AC/DC 260

230/400

31,9

63/40

0,41

0,65

2338

970
405
760

119

TIG AC TIGDC
78 76
25 - 260 20-220
115 130
150 170
195 220

welding together




o
ROBOT
ROBOMAT 1 CONTROL
MATRIX
INTERFACE TECHNICAL SPECIFICATIONS
ROBOMAT 1 Analog 1/0: 4 (IN) + 4 (OUT)

Digital I/0: 8 (IN) + 8 (OUT)

Serial Bus: RS 232 - RS 422

By DIGITAL HFE ,L'Z]T: 58 | | LT |
) PROG.| | # | |8 || av ||cveie| | UL
MATRIX MATRIX MATRIX MATRIX MATRIX
250HF-R 400HF-R 250 AC/DC-R 400 AC/DC-R 500 AC/DC - R
3~ v 400 400 400 400 400
NE S
SImax
KVA 6,8 15,0 7.0 15,3 17,9
=
by A 10 16 10 16 20
100%
Pracron 0,98 0,97 0,98 097 0,95
cos ¢ 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99
T ax 0,75 0.71 0,74 0,70 0,88
o.c.v.
Uz Y 95 85 95 85 70
MAX
A1 a 5 - 250 5 - 400 5- 250 5 - 400 10 - 500
MIN
ourv A 100% 170 250 170 250 310
A 60% 200 320 200 320 400
2% A 359 250 400 250 400 500
IP.. 238 238 23S 238 238
mm 500 560 560 670 715
A>A o 220 220 220 290 290
mm 425 425 425 525 525
@ Kg 2 32 28 49 53
DC
[ ] [ ]
+ -
AC [ ] [ ] [ ]
DC

www.ceaweld.com
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q
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1)
q
-
oL

PLASMA CUT 40i

=D’

| V11X%

PILOT ARC

~d

i1~
NE J
S 1max

Iz @
1004

PEI‘DR
cos ¢

v
50/60 Hz

kVA

A

A 100%
A 60%
A X%
mm
mm

mm
mm
mm

Kg

PLASMA CUT 26i COMPRESSOR

230

56

16

0,57
0,99

0,78

10-25

15
20
25(35%)

6
8

2338
540
220
425

18,5

@ PLASMACUT 26i @

=% 0@
= os
== ol

W ([Ece

PLASMA CUT 40i
230
5,4

16

0,99
0,99

0.83

20-40

20
30
40 (40%)

10
15

238
490
185
390

16

@9 PLASMA CUT

i A
e & o

A0

@

@,\@ [:0/‘,‘°

INT[:G
&
40sS>

PLASMA CUT 26i COMPRESSOR

'GHEEh
mm inch.

1"3/8
1'3/16

3/4"
9/16"
3/8"
3/16"

L

CUT26i  CUT40i
Toglio i qualita ™ I (yglity cuttng
Taglio di separziong  =Ve==i [N  Seuerance cutting

welding together



PLASMA CUT

PLASMA CUT 150i
PLASMA CUT 100i
PLASMA CUT 61i
T Viixe | [Protare
M T
GREENM
mm inch.
PLASMA CUT 61i PLASMA CUT 100i PLASMA CUT 150i 50 Pz
15 b 17374
3‘\' 40 4 i 1'9/16
\ 35 b 1"3/8
&9 50/60 He 400 230 400 400 w0l s
25 1"
S 1max 204 AT
KVA 7,5 10,2 14,1 290 . .
104 b
= b e
e A 10 25 16 2 o T
% CUT 61 CUT100i CUT150i
P-FA_“T"" 0,94 0,95 0,95 0,95 Taglio di ualita. o™ NN (3t cuting
cos @ 0,99 0,99 0,99 0,99 Taglio di separazione === NN Severance cutting
Ll 0,89 0,90 0,91 0,82
MAX
¢|2 A 20-60 20-80 20-100 20 - 150
MIN
v A 100% 40 50 70 100
2 % A 60% 50 60 85 120
270 A X% 60 (40%) 80 (30%) 100 (40%) 150 (40%)
2 mm 15 20 25 40
wbmm—i MM 20 25 30 50
IP.. 238 235 23
mm 540 600 670
A>A  mm 220 220 290
mm 425 425 520

@ Kg 23 32 48

@ PLASMA CUT @

@ PLASMACUT 100i @

o [pisis] + | 2
sxml = Iﬁ-:; =
- o = e
-l ® °
. w
3 4.3
b e st &

www.ceaweld.com




PLASMA PLUS

PILOT ARC

<

3~ v
NE SV
SImax

kVA
=

I: @ A

100%

PEI'DR
cos ¢
lrlNIAX
>

MAAX

S A

MIN
wrr. A 100%

A 60%

2% A 35%

mm
LI i
IP..

mm
A>A  mm
mm

PLASMA
PLUS 56

230/400
13,8

25/16

30-55
30
55
12
18

23S
625
350
790

68

PLASMA
PLUS 91

230/400
239
40/25

0,65

50-90
50
90
20
25

238
625
350
790

95

PLASMA
PLUS 150 E

230/400

38,8

63/40

0,82

25-75
25-150

90
115
150

40
50

238
940
450
850

163

Ew=t

PLASMA 115 .

Electronie

Ya

PLUS 56
Taglio di qualita
Taglio di separazione  =\e=—t [N  Severance cutting

inch.

E 13
F 1'96
b 1'3/8
E 17316

3/4"
9/16"
3/8"
3/16"

o
PLUSS1  PLUS 150
o I (y3liy cutting

E PLASMA =
PLUS 91
= w AW o4 i
- & & & 8 =

051 MFa AR
[0 k| TOA

050 MPa A®
E0baf 150

0,35 MPa H:D
5k} - 150K

&

PLASMA PLUS 150

mmm Total Wave Control
mmm No Total Wave Control

welding together




L1

PROJECT 1300
PROJECT 1600

PROJECT 1650
RAINBOW 1150

RAINBOW 150
RAINBOW 153 CELL

RAINBOW 180
RAINBOW 183 CELL VRD

MATRIX 2200 E
MATRIX 2700 E

MATRIX 2700 E SV
MATRIX 420 E

ARCTRONIC 426
ARCTRONIC 626

ARC 253
ARC 303

ARC 403
ARC 503

TRIARC 306/L
TRIARC 406/L

TRIARC 506/L
MEGA 161/A

TURBO 270
T™M 250 AC/DC

T™ 401
SMARTMIG M20

SMARTMIG T21
SMARTMIG T25

COMPACT 240 M
COMPACT 270

COMPACT 310
COMPACT 364

COMPACT 410
COMPACT 3100 SYN

COMPACT 3600 SYN
COMPACT 4100 SYN

MAXI 255 M
MAXI 315

MAXI 405
MAXI 505

MAXI 4005
MAXI 5005

ECHO 4000 CV
ECHO 5000 CV

ECHO 6000 CV
ECHO 7000 CC/CV

TREO 1650 Synergic

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

EN 60974-1

EN 60974-3

EN 60974-5

EN 60974-7

EN 60974-10

: Class A

EMC (CISPR 11)

L1

CONVEX 250 BASIC
CONVEX 320 BASIC
CONVEX 400 BASIC
CONVEX 500 BASIC
CONVEX 3200 VISION
CONVEX 4000 VISION
CONVEX 5000 VISION
DIGISTAR 250
DIGITECH 300 COMPACT
DIGITECH 320
DIGITECH 400
DIGITECH 500
DIGITECH 400 R
DIGITECH 500 R

TR 1

TR 2

TR 4

WEF 2

WEF 4

ES5

DF 4

DTR 4 AV

MINI 4

HS 4

HT 4

TA 4

RB 6

RAINBOW 170 HF
RAINBOW 200 HF
MATRIX 2200 HF
MATRIX 250 HF
MATRIX 400 HF
MATRIX 2200 AC/DC
MATRIX 250 AC/DC
MATRIX 400 AC/DC
MATRIX 500 AC/DC
AC /DC 260

MATRIX 250 HF R
MATRIX 400 HF R
MATRIX 250 AC/DC R
MATRIX 400 AC/DC R
MATRIX 500 AC/DC R
PLASMA CUT 26i Comp.
PLASMA CUT 40i
PLASMA CUT 61i
PLASMA CUT 100i
PLASMA CUT 150i
PLASMA PLUS 56
PLASMA PLUS 91
PLASMA PLUS 150 E

LVD 2006/95/EC

EMC 2004/108/EC

EN 60974-1

EN 60974-3

EN 60974-5

EN 60974-7

EN 60974-10

: Class A

EMC (CISPR 11)

www.ceaweld.com
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1]
O
g
>
0
>

oc | [ | [. &y | [peme AC |
+ - ’ % B55)| |PROG.| ! ~ i

welding together



] DIGITAL| | =
) =/

=/
DUAL 30
1~y
Y= o0 w
Sn  KVA L
50%
%ﬁ WA %
P4
g A
= 63
0.C.v.
Uzo Y :
I2
- 20

%}!‘ix WA 16
|
= v
| daN
- dan 2x180
& Umin !

- 380
Asp 162 A
mm 630 -
&
L]
B o« . “ .

—=t——
| ——— ¥

gouB

www.ceaweld.com



0 ([P' ceaweld l:_f“_'ll-

- o

([P comweld, com

X-GUN 18 X-GUN 28 C-GUN 28 o
v 400 400 400
50/60 Hz
KVA 18 28 28
KVA 58 88 98
KVA 15 25 25
A 32 40 40
v 48 58 58
KA 15 19 21
KA 12 152 16,8
mm 50 50 50+ 20
daN 230 230 300
[/min 4 4 4 X-GUN
mm 650 650 800
mm 250 250 250 [
mm 425 425 425 2 g

T ra\u il

Kg i ©

| e,
R
hes T2 J.']r; :

goun

welding together




-
o)

i
I'
|
|
.
[~ =
. L .
NKLT
NKLP
! DIGITAL </ -
BRE IS I
ZT18 zT28 NKLT 22 NKLT 28 NKLT 48 o=
ZP 18 ZP28 NKLP 22 NKLP 28 NKLP 48 .
1~ v A==
> o 400 400 400 400 400 :
Sn KA 15 25 20 25 45 SN
50% ‘h—“
=
%ﬁ kA 23 M 36,5 54,7 75
P4 ‘
ey 1 14 12 14 2
@‘E A 3 40 25 36 63
o.c.v.
Uso VY 26 35 35 42 5.2
I2
2 10,2 138 116 14 17.8
%}Lﬁx KA 82 1 93 12 142
| daN
%%- daN 220 220 180 220 260
;ﬁ} I/min 38 38 38 38 38
mm 760 760 980 980 1020
A>N  mm 330 330 330 390 390
mm 1200 1200 1200 1250 1250
@ Kg 104 118 120 167 194
‘%ﬁ ° 3
:% - [ ] [ ] [ ]
Z, NKLT-P 22
f
F(N) t(s)
1 (A) E ,EJ t (s)
Sl a o d_ e WS 402

www.ceaweld.com




-

PPN 28 - 53 PPN 83 - 103 - 153 - 253

. DIGITAL

PPN28  PPN53  PPN83  PPN103 PPN153 PPN 253
1~ Vi
T 400 400 400 400 400
Sn VA %5 50 80 100 150 250
50%
%ﬁ WA 69 13 212 293 460 610
P4
ey 20 38 65 78 120 195
ﬂ_‘E A 63 100 150 200 300 500

0.C.v.

UV 45 59 83 9.4 15 125
2y 19 2 3 39 50 61
cC

%’,‘n‘%ﬂ KA 15,2 19 25 312 40 49
’"'EH mm 60 65 100 100 100 100
| daN
% daN 230 470 736 900 1200 1884
;ﬁ] /min 6 7 8 8 8 8

mm 1005 1070 115 115 1170 1210
A>A mm 410 430 400 400 400 460

mm 1425 1520 1650 1650 1800 1800
@ Kg 200 335 560 580 610 900

WS 708

welding together




BSW 100

DIGITAL| | 25~ | ]
@ U=

BSW 25 BSW 50 BSW 100
1~ v
> oo 400 400 400
Sn KA 25 50 100
%ﬁ WA 52 128 331
P4
g 1 38 78
@‘E A 40 100 200
0.C.v.
UV 37 55 9.4
2 18 29 45

%}Lﬁx kA 14,4 232 36

""'“a mm 50 75 100
It F(N) { -
% daN 187 470 900 .

1
I
I
' I(A) } t(s)
ﬁ] [/min 4 7 7 1 |l
itk
|

mm 800 900 1080 SETE arblg|h| gl i m
A=A mm 300 300 325
mm 590 770 1015
@ Kg 96 210 380
fk |_|| t
FN) i NG
1(A) ; t
£ Le]
% |a b d el glh] g i m

MPS 300R1 - WS 708

www.ceaweld.com




0
0O
L
M
Z
18
18

PPN 3F CC 160 - 260 - 360 - 460

DIGITAL| | o~ | ! :
| SN =

PPN 100 3F CC PPN 160 3F CC PPN 260 3F CC PPN 360 3F CC PPN 460 3F CC — T - R
v U2 u1
3~ V N
N 400 400 400 400 400 i€ I| s
1d I 4
Sn kA 100 160 250 350 450 \E g | T
A R I I
%]s kVA 448 572 702 1080 1760 >
max '|2
‘@‘E A 125 200 250 300 400
o.Cc.v.
Uzo v 6.3 6.8 8 8.8 10
I2
2 kA 60 72 90 106 140
%’,‘ﬁ,x kA 48 58 72 85 12
,,;mﬁ mm 100 100 100 100 100
| daN
% daN 900 1200 1880 2400 3600
;ﬁ] I/min 20 20 20 20 25 o 100 3% O
mm 1480 1540 1540 1610 1610
A>A  mm 430 480 480 530 530
mm 1800 1890 1890 2170 2300
@ Kg 1100 1210 1300 1410 1800

welding together




DC , DIGITAL
+ -
d
BSW70MF BSWSOMF MF70  MFS0  MF140  MF180 ) e

3~ v
%9 50/60 Hz 400 400 400 400 400 400

Sn  kVA 80 90 80 90 140 180

20%
%S kVA 110 150 110 150 220 300 T T T T A

max 6 8 10 12
P1
M kVA 20 25 20 25 40 50
1 kA LA PPN3FCC
o A 50 63 50 63 100 160

o.c.v.

Usw Y 6.3 8.3 6.3 83 g 118 c
%l'l"g’* kA 20 27 20 77 % 50 e
,,;mﬂ mm 50 75 60 65 100 100

| T PPN

| daN
% daN 187 470 230 470 900 1200

;ﬁ} |/min 15 15 15 15 15 15

mm 800 900 1005 1070 1115 1210
1911\ mm 300 300 410 430 400 460
mm 590 770 1425 1520 1650 1800
@ Kg 96 210 200 885 530 850

www.ceaweld.com




RTL

RL -

-
14

Sl

DIGITAL
RT 80
V
50/60 Hz 400
kVA 60
kVA 60
A 150
V 5,1
mm 450
mm 80
daN 470
|/min 6
Fe mm 12+12
CrNi mm 15+15
mm 1150
mm 800
mm 2020
Kg 800

RT 81

400

80

80

200

6.7

800

80

470

6

12+1.2
15+15
1450

800
2100

900

RL 81

400

80

80

200

6,7

800

80

470

6

12+12
15+15
1450

800
2100

900

RTL 81 RT100  RT 150 2T

400 400 400
80 100 150
80 100 150

200 250 400
6.7 7.9 95

800 700 700

80 100 100

470 900 1200
6 7 7

12412 15415 2+2

15+15 2+2 3+3
1450 1450 1450
800 800 800
2100 2100 2100
1050 1470 1540

welding together




Y

1~

Y= soc0H:

Sn

50%

s,

P1

il

=
P g

o.c.v.

Uz0
i

‘daN
=

daN
—

7>\

N3

400

518
515
1145

52

TR9

400

9.6

2,6

4.4

80

20

565
565
1100

80

N 12

400

200

80

770
660
1120

80

SQ 121

400

20

93

40

4,2

28

1000

300

800
600
1550

280

Optional

mm

mm

Fe

CrNi

Al

Cu

CuZn

g mm

gmm
mm?

gmm
mm?

g mm

g mm

05

0.5

08

0.5

05

N—

N
o1 o

2

max

14

150

SQ 121
i max

18
250

16
200

12
110
50

14
150
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SR/AS

g
et
g
1)
|_
14
0

SQ/A121
SQ/AS 121

SQ/A 62
SQ/AS 62

I

SRT N SQ/A121 SQ/A 62 SQ/AS 121 SQ/AS 62
1~ v
Y ek 400 400 400 400 400
Sn  kVA 4 25 60 25 60
50%
%ﬁx KVA 18 122 160 122 160
P4
M KVA 4 15 45 15 45
@‘E A 10 40 100 40 100
o.c.v.
Uzo v 2.2 51 6 5.1 6
2 ) 10 30 35 30 35
cC
‘daN
=, daN 150 900 3000 1350 1400
daN
= daN 58 350 1800 450 900
mm
*  Femm? 50 200 700 250 350
mm
mm min 15 3 6 5 8
mm max 8 16 30 16 18
mm 620 830 620 830 620
A>A  mm 600 640 1450 920 1450
mm 1100 1460 2000 1600 1800
@ Kg 84 280 970 300 930
~/
L[] L]

Special version: SQ/I 121

welding together




ZT - ZP NKLT - NKLP ZT-ZP NKLT - NKLP
18 28 22 28 48

A Min. mm 250 250
Max. 600 | 600 | 455 | 455 | 490
mm | - 600 | 600 | 700
A (Optional)
mm | - 800 | 800 | 1000
] 5 Min. mm| 215 | 215 | 173 | 168 | 163
s Max. | mm| - M0 | 443 | 438
C mm| 135 | 135 | 255 | 255 | 285
c c gmm| 40 40 40 45 50
a— gmm| 21 21 21 21 25
A
A n gmm| 16 16 16 16 16
oo
10% 10% 10% 10% 10%
PPN 28/53 PPN 83/103/153/253 BSW 25 BSW 50/100
D | 3
T 8 E
o _ ol 1 0 =
I \C 1 o= <
& " ol T
) a O-}_{Fql =
A A R P
. LA
B
PPN BSW
28 53 83 103 153 253 25 50 100
A mm 395 435 400 400 400 445 200 280 335
_ mm 650 650 650 650 650 650
A (Optional)
mm 750
B mm 445 445 445 490 305 370
c Min. mm 140 180 145 145 145 200 100 140
Max. mm 400 510 300 300 300 330 135 225 290
; Min. mm 690 615 800 800 800 865 140 175
Max. mm 950 945 955 955 955 995 135 265 325
. E mm 150 180 180 200 90 150
: ‘ ‘ F mm 150 180 180 200 130 150
. G mm 63 63 63 63 15 63
PPN 100 3F CC PPN 160-260-360-460 3F CC  BSW 70 MF BSW 90 MF MF 70 - 90 MF 140 - 180
] | O
(= TEH| (=5 O (=5

n B 1
. . 3 b il | :7 ﬁ [— o ) i \LA
L%‘

[

.

DC
|

PPN 3F CC BSW MF

100 160 260 360 460 70 MF 90 MF 70 90 140 180
A mm 500 445 445 445 445 200 280 395 435 400 445
. mm 700 650 650 650 650 650 650 650 650

A (Optional)

mm 750

B mm 490 490 490 490 305 445 490
C Min. mm 235 200 200 200 250 100 140 180 145 200
Max. mm 390 330 330 350 400 135 225 400 510 300 330
D Min. mm 900 852 852 900 942 140 690 615 800 865
Max. mm 1055 982 982 1050 1092 135 265 950 945 955 995
: Emm 200 200 250 250 90 180 200
: H Fmm 200 200 250 250 130 180 200
‘%@ G mm 63 63 63 63 45 63 63
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Saldatura con elettrodo rivestito

Arc welding with stick electrode
Soldadura por arco con electrodo
Lichtbogenschweien mit Elektroden
Soudage arc électrodes enrobées
Soldadura por electrodo revestido
Booglassen met beklede elektrode
béagsvets med svetselektrod
Sveising med belagt stikkelektrode
Puikkohitsaus

Spawanie lukowe elektroda otulona
Svafovéani obalovanou elektrodou
Elektrod kaynag:

[lyroBan cBapKa WTy4HbIM 3NEKTPOAOM

Tecnologia “INVERTER”
Inverter Technology
Tecnologia inverter
Inverter Technologie
Technologie onduleur
Tecnologia “INVERTER”
Inverter Technologie
Inverter teknologi
Inverter teknikk

Invertteri tekniikka
Technologia inwertorowa
Invertorova technologie
inverter teknolojisi
CuHepreTUyeckan HacTPoika NapameTpoB CBapKu

AlV

Strumenti di misura
Measurement instruments
Instrumentos de medida
MeRinstrument
Instruments de mesure
Instrumentos de medida
Meet instrumenten
matinstrument
Maleinstrument

Mittaus istrumentit v/a
Miernik

Méfici zatizeni
Volt/Amper gostergesi
M3mepuTenbHbIe MHCTPYMEHTbI

TIG (WIG)

Saldatura TIG

TIG welding

Soldadura TIG
WIG-SchweilRen
Soudage TIG
Soldadura TIG

TIG lassen

TIG svets

TIG sveising

Tig- hitsaus

Spawanie metoda tig
Svafovani metodou TIG
Tig kaynagi

TIG - cBapka BonbHpamMoBbIM EKTPOAOM

Erogazione in corrente alternata
Alternative Current Output
Salida de corriente alterna
WechselschweiRstrom

Sortie courant alternatif
Saida em corrente alternada
Wisselstroom Lassen
Véaxelstrom (AC) uteffekt
Vekselstrems utgang (AC)
Vaihtovirran ulostulo
Wyjsciowy prad zmienny
Stridavy svafovaci proud
Alternatif akim gikisi
MepemeHHbIl TOK Ha BbIXOAE

Compensazione della tensione di rete +/-X%
+/- X% Mains Voltage compensation
Compensacion de red +/- X%
Netzspannungsstabilisierung +/-X%
Compensation réseau +/- X%

Compensacao da Tenséo de alimentagéo +/-X%
+/-X% Hoofd Voltage compensatie

“+/- X% Natspannings kompensation

+/- X% Nettspenningskompensasjon
Jannitteen vaihtelun sieto

+/- X% kompensacji napiecia

Stabilizace vstupniho napéti +/-%

Ana voltaj denklestirme +/- X%

OMMEHCaUNA CKa4yKoB HanpAXeHna cetn +/-X%

MIG/MAG

Saldatura MIG-MAG

MIG-MAG welding

Soldadura MIG-MAG
MIG-MAG-Schweilen
Soudage MIG/IMAG

Soldadura MIG-MAG
MIG-MAG lassen

MIG-MAG svets

MIG-MAG sveising

Mig-mag hitsaus

Spawanie metoda mig-mag
Svafovani metodou MIG / MAG
MIG-MAG Gazalti kaynag!
MIG, MAG, cBapka B MHEPTHOM/aKTUBHOM rase

Erogazione in corrente continua
Direct Current Output

Salida de corriente continua
Gleichschweilstrom

Sortie courant continu

Saida em corrente continua
Gelijkstroom Lassen

Likstrom (DC) uteffekt
Likestrems utgang (DC)
Tasavirran ulostulo

Wyjsciowy prad staly
Stejnosmérny svafovaci proud
Dogru akim ¢ikisi
MOCTOAHHBLIN TOK Ha BbIXOAE

Innesco con alta frequenza

HF Arc Striking

Cebado de arco HF

Zundiing mit Hochfrequenz

Amorcage HF

Escorvamento do arco eléctrico por H. F.
HF Ontsteking

HF bagtandning

HF tenning

Hf- sytytys

Zajarzanie luku wysokoczestotliwosciowe
Vysokofrekvenéni zapalovani HF
Yiksek frekans ark atlamasi
BbICOKOYACTOTHOE 3aXuraHue Ayru

Saldatura MIG ad arco pulsato

MIG Pulsed Arc Welding

Soldadura MIG arco pulsado
MIG-Impulslichtbogenschweien+D28
Soudage MIG Pulsé

Soldadura por MIG pulsado

MIG Pulshoog lassen

MIG pulserande bagsvets

MIG sveising med Puls

Pulssitettu mig- hitsaus

Spawanie pradem pulsujacym metoda mig
Pulzni MIG/MAG svafovani
Pals(darbe)kaynagi

MIG - ImMnynbCcHaA aneKkTpoayrosanA cBapka

AC
DC

Erogazione in corrente continua ed alternata
Alternative and Direct Current Output

Salida de corriente alterna y continua
Wechsel- und Gleichschwei3strom

Sorties courants alternatif et continu

Saida em corrente alternada e continua
Gelijk en wisselstroom lassen

Vaxelstrom och Likstrom uteffekt
Vekselstrems og Likestrams utgang (AC/DC)
Vaihto/tasavirran ulostulo

Wyjsciowy prad zmienny i staly

Stridavy a stejnosmérny svafovaci proud
Alternatif ve dogru akim gikisi
[MoCTOAHHbI/NEpEMEHHbI TOK Ha BbIxoae

LIFT

Innesco con “lift arc”

“Lift Mode” Arc Striking

Cebado de arco “Modo lift"
Zunduing mit Lift Arc

Amorcage par contact
Escorvamento do arco eléctrico por “LIFT"
“Lift Arc Ontsteking

“lyft funktion” b&gtandning
Laftetenning

Lift mode- sytytys

Zajarzanie luku kontaktowe
Dotykové zapalovani typu LiftArc
‘Lift Arc’ Tig ark ateslemesi
BeCKOHTaKTHOE 3aXkuraHue ayri

PLASMA

Taglio al plasma
Plasma Cutting
Corte por plasma
Plasmaschneiden
Coupage Plasma
Corte por plasma
Plasma snijden
plasma skarare
Plasma Kutting
Plasmaleikkaus
Ciecie plazmowe
Plasmové fezani
Plazma kesme
MnaaveHHan peaka

Regolazione a shunt
Shunt Adjustment
Ajuste shunt

Shunt Einstellung
Réglage par shunt
Regulagéo por “Shunt”
Shunt Instelbaar
shuntreglering
Lekkjerne regulering
Hajavuosydansaato
Regulacja bocznikowa
Shunt nastaveni

Sont ayari
Peryn1poska Toka WwyHTUpOBaHUA

Innesco a striscio

Scratch Arc Striking

Cebado de arco por rascado
Zundiing mit Scratch Arc
Amorgage par grattage
Escorvamento do arco eléctrico por raspagem
Aanslrilk Ontsteking
skrapbagtandning

Skraptenning

Raapaisu sytytys

Zajarzanie luku przez opotarcied
Dotykové zapalovani naskrabem
Temas ile ark

OHTaKTHOe 3axuraHne ayru

Saldatura a punti
Spot Welding
Soldadura por puntos
Punktschweien
Soudage par points
Soldadura por pontos
Punt lassen
Punktsvets

Punkt Sveis
Pistehitsaus
Zgrzewanie punktowe
Odporové bodové svarovani
Punta kaynagi
ToueuyHan cBapka

g

Regolazione con commutatore
Step Adjustement

Ajuste por conmutador
Einstellung mit Schaltstufen
Réglage par commutateur
Regulagéo passo-a-passo
Stappen geschakeld Instelbaar
stegvis reglering
Trinnregulering

Porrastettu saato

Regulacja skokowa

Nastaveni vykonovymi stupni
Kademe ayarli

CTyneHyaTtan perynmposka

Funzione “Cycle”

“Cycle” Function

Funcién “ciclo”

Doppelstrom Funktione

Fonction cycle

Funcéo “Cycle”

“Cycle” Funktie

“Cycle” funktion

Valg av 2 stremnivaer over pistolbryter
Cycle- toiminto

Funkcja cykliczna

Funkce “Cycle”
Cycle(saykil)fonksiyonu
Mepeknioyatenb Cirbl Toka Ha ropesnk

Saldatura a proiezione
Projection Welding
Soldadura por proyecciones
BuckelschweilRen

Soudage par bossages
Soldadura por projeccéo
Projectie lassen

Pressvets

Pressveising

Pulttihitsaus

Zgrzewanie garbowe
Odporové vystupkové svarovani
Projeksiyon kaynagi
PenbedHan cBapka

Regolazione elettronica
Electronic Adjustment
Ajuste electronico
Elektronische Einstellung
Réglage électronique
Regulagéo electronica
Electronisch instelbaar
elektronisk reglering
Elektronisk regulering (analog)
Portaaton s&ato

Regulacja elektroniczna
Elektronické nastaveni
Elektronik ayarl
OneKTpoHHaA perynnpoBka

Onda quadra

Square Wave

Onda cuadrada
Vierkantwelle

Ondes carrées

Onda quadrada

Square Wave

kvadrat vag

Firkantpuls

Kanttiaalto

Przebieg prostokatny
Obdélnikovy pribéh proudu
Kare dalga
MpAMOYronbHbI MMNYNbC

Saldatura a rulli

Seam Welding
Soldadura por roldanas
Rollennahtschweien
Soudage continu
Soldadura por roletes
Rolnaad lassen
som/kant svets

Sem Sveis
Rullahitsaus
Zgrzewanie liniowe
Odporové $vové svafovani
Dikis kaynagi

LoBHanA cBapka

DIGITAL

Controllo digitale
Digital Control
Control digital
Digitale Steuerung
Contréle digital
Controle Digital
Digitale Besturing
digital kontrollenhet
Digital styring
Dlgnaalmen naytté
Sterowanie cyfrowe

Digital kontrol
Linchposoe ynpasneHue

n“ﬁ

Regolazione del bilanciamento dell'onda quadra
Square Wave Balance Adjustment

Ajuste del balance de onda cuadrada
Ausgleichung

Réglage balance ondes carrées

Regulagéo do balanco da onda quadrada
Square Wave Balans afstelling

kvadrat vags balansjustering

Firkantpuls med balansekontroll

Kanttiaallon suhteen saatd

Regulacja balansu w przebiegu prostokatnym
Nastaveni balance obdéInikové kfivky

Kare dalga balans ayari

Perynupoeka 6anaHca npAMOYrobHOTO UMMybca

Saldatura di testa

Butt Welding

Soldadura a tope
Stumpfschweilen

Soudage en bout
Soldadura topo a topo
Stomp lassen

Stuksvets

Stuk sveis

Tyssahitsaus

Zgrzewanie doczolowe
Odporové svafovani natupo
Aln dikis kaynagi
CTbikoBaA CBapka COMpOTUBIIEHNEM

SYN

Regolazione sinergica
Synergic Adjustment

Ajuste sinérgico - autoregulacion
Ein-Knopfregelung

Réglage synergique
Regulacéo sinérgica

Synergic Instelbaar

synergic justering

Synergi justering

Synerginen saato

Regulacja synergiczna
Synergicka regulace

Sinerjik ayarli

MMoCTOAHHDI TOK/HaNPAXeHe

“¢2)’

Regolazione della frequenza dell’'onda quadra
Square Wave Frequency Adjustment

Ajuste frecuencia onda cuadrada

Einstellbare Rechteckfrequenz

Réglage fréquence ondes carrées

Regulagéo da frequéncia da onda quadrada
Square Wave Frequentie Instelling

kvadrat vagfrekvens justering

Regulering av firkantpulsfrekvens

Kanttiaallon taajuuden saato

Regulacja czestotliwosci przebiegu prostokatnego
Nastaveni frekvence obdélnikové kivky

Kare dalga frekans ayari

PerynnpoBKa 4acToTel MPAMOYIOMbHbIX UMMYNECOB

Saldatura di testa a scintillio
Flash Butt Welding

Soldadura a tope por chisporroteo
Abbrenstumpfschweilen
Soudage par étincelage
Soldadura topo a topo faiscante
Vlamboog stomp lassen
Brannsvets

Brenn Sveis

Leimuhitsaus

Zgrzewanie iskrowe doczolowe
Odporové svafovani natupo odtavenim
Yakma alin kaynagi

CTbIKoBaA cBapKa onnaBneHnem

PROG.

Programmabile
Programmable
Programable
Programmierbar
Programmable
Programavel
Programmeerbaar
programerbar
Programmerbar
Ohjelmoitava
Programowalny
Programovatelné
Programlanabilir
Mporpammupyembiit

PULSED

1L

Pulsazione
Pulsation
Pulsacion
Pulsation
Pulsations
Pulsacéo
Pulserend
pulsering
Pulsering
Pulssitus
Pulsacja
Puls proudu
Pals(darbe)
Mynbcaumna
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EASY
PULSE

Easy Pulse

Easy Pulse

Pulsado automatico
Easy Pulse

Arc pulsé facile

Easy Pulse

Easy Puls
Grovskarningskapacitet
Enkel puls

Helppo pulssi- toiminto
Prosty puls

Easy Puls — automaticky
Kolay pals(darbe)
Jlerkan HaCTpOKa UMNYNLCHOTO pexuma

AIR

/4

Azionamento pneumatico
Air Operated
Accionamiento por aire
Luftgesteuert

Manceuvre pneumatique
Acionamento pneumatico
Lucht bediend
Pneumatiskt styrd
Pneumatisk operert
Paineilma toiminen
Sterowanie powietrzem
Pneumatické ovladani
Pnomatik
MHeBMaTUYECKNI NeaanbHbIi NpUBoa

S 1max

Potenza assorbita @ 12 Max

Input Power @ 12 Max

Potencia de entrada @ 12 Max
Max. Leistungsaufnahme @ 12 Max
Puisance absorbée @ 12 Max
Poténcia Absorvida @ 12 Max
Inkomende spanning @ 12 Max

Nett-tilkobling @ 12 Max

Ottoteho @ 12 Max

Maksymalny pobér mocy @ 12 Max
Pfikon @ |2 Max

Giris glicti @ 12 Max

BXOAHAA MOWHOCTL @ 12 MAKC

Temporizzatore puntatura

Spot Welding Timer

Tiempo de soldadura
Punktschweil3en-Zeitgeber
Temporisation soudage point
Temporizagd@o na soldadura por pontos
Punt-las timer

punktsvets tid

Punktsveise timer

Pistehitsaus ajastin

Zegar czasowy spawania punktowego
Casova¢ bodovani

Punta kaynak zaman ayarlayici
CBeToAMOAHAA MHANKALNA BPEMEH CBAPKM

HOT START

Vi

Hot Start

Hot Start

Inicio energético

Hot Star

Démarrage a chaud

Hot Start

Hot Start

Hot Start

Hot start

Hot start/kuuma kaynnistys
Goracy (wzmocniony) start
Hot Start

Sicak baglangig

fopA4uin cTapT

EP

Potenza d'installazione
Installed Power

Potencia de conexién
Installationsleistung
Puissance installée
Poténcia requerida
Aansluit vermogen
Anslutningseffekt
Tilslutningseffekt kVA
Ottamateho

Moc nominalna (zainstalowana)
Pfikon

Tesis edilmis gii¢
YCTaHOBNEHHAA MOLIHOCT

Predisposizione per comando a distanza
Remote control facility

Control remoto

Fernregler maglichkeit

Commande a distance

Pré disposicao para comando a distancia
Mogelijkheid voor afstandsbediening
Fjarrkontroll

Utstyr for fiernkontroll

Kaukosaaté mahdollisuus

Zdalne sterowanie

Konektor pro dalkové ovladani

Uzaktan kumanda fonksiyonu
BO3MOXHOCTb AUCTAHUMOHHOTO YNpaBneHnA

ARC FORCE

Vi

Arc Force

Arc Force

Fuerza de arco

Arc Force

Arc Force

Arc Force

Arc Force

Arc Force
Dynamiske sveisekarakteristikker
Arc force/kaari voima
Dynamika luku

Arc Force

Ark kuvveti
®dopcupoBaHe ayri

Sn

Potenza nominale
Rated Power
Potencia
Nennleistung
Puissance nominale
Poténcia nominal
Afgegeven vermogen
Max effekt

Nominell Effekt
Antamateho

Moc znamionowa
Jmenovity vykon
Normal gii¢
HoMmuHaneHaA MOWHOCTb

PILOT ARC

<

Arco pilota

Pilot Arc

Arco piloto
Pilot- Llchtbogen
Arc pilote

Arco piloto

Pilot Boog

pilot bage

Pilot bue

Pilotti kaari

Luk pilotujacy
Pilotni oblouk
Pilot ark
BcnowmoratensHan ayra

BURN BACK

_g_

Burn Back

Burn Back

Retroceso de hilo

Burn Back

Mégot

Burn Back

Afbrandtijdvertraging

Burn Back

Etterbrenning av elektrode

Jalkipalo

Czas wysuwania drutu po zakonczeniu spawania
Dohofeni dratu

Geri yanma

HacTpoiika BblfieTa NpoBOMoKy Mocne CBapku

Potenza nominale al X%
Rated Power at X%

Potencia al X%

Nennleistung bei X%

Puissance nominale a X%
Poténcia nominal a X%
Afgegeven vermogen bij X%
Max efferkt vid X% intermitens
Effekt ved X% intermittensfaktor
Puolitettu antamateho X%

Moc znamionowa przy X%
Jmenovity vykon pii X%

X% normal gli¢

HomuHanbHaA MOWHOCTL Npu X% CKBaXHOCTH

Braccio oscillante

Rocker Arm

Brazo basculante
Schwinghebel

Bras support

Brago oscilante
Schaarbediende arm
punktsvetsarm
Vippe arm

Liikkuva varsi

Ramie wahliwe
Kyvné rameno
Kavrama kolu
PagunanbHbiil Xo4 BEPXHEHTO nneya

Raffreddamento forzato

Forced Air Cooling

Refrigeracion forzada por aire
Ventilatorkiihlung

Refroidissement forcé a I'air
Refrigeracéo forcada

Geforceerde luchtkoeling

Styrd luftkylning

Forsert luft kjgling

Puhallin jaahdytys

Wymuszone chlodzenie powietrzem
Chlazeni ventilaci

Fan sogutmal

MpuHyaUTENbHOE BO3AYLWHOE OXaXAeHue

max

Potenza max di saldatura
Max. welding Power

Maxima potencia de soldadura
Schwei3leistung max.
Puissance de soudage maxi
Poténcia méxima de soldadura
Max. las vermogen

Maximal svets effekt

Maksimal sveiseeffekt

Max. Hitsausvirta
Maksymalna moc spawania
Max. svafovaci vykon
Maksimum kaynak guct

Makc. cBapo4Han MOLLHOCTb

Discesa rettilinea
Vertical Stroke
Movimiento vertical
GerandnigesAbsenken
Course verticale
Deslocamento Vertical
Vertikale Slag

Vertikal rorelse
Vertikal gaide styring
Pystyliikepituus

Skok pionowy

Linearni pohyb elektrod
Dikey darbe
BepTukanbHbin xoa

Termostato
Thermostat
Termostato
Thermoschutz
Thermostat
Termostato
Thermostaat
termostat
Termostat
Termostaatti
Termostat
Termostat
Termostat
TepmocTat

tl

Fusibile ritardato

Fuse (delayed action)
Fusible (accion retardada)
Absicherung (trage)
Fusible (action lente)
Fusivel (temporizado)
Zekering (traag)

sakring (trog)

Sikring (treg)

Sulake (hidas)
Bezpiecznik (zwloczny)
Jisténi (pomalé)
Sigorta(gecikmeli)
MnaBkwi NpeaoxpaHUTerb C 3aepXXKoii cpabaTbiBaHNA

Bracci sfilabili

Arms with adjustable Length

Brazo con longitud ajustable
Ausziehbare Arme

Bras avec longueur réglable
Bragos ajustaveis em comprimento
Armen met instelbare lengte

armar med justerbar langd

Armer med justerbar lengde

Varret saadettavalla pituudella

Ramiona z regulacja dlugosci
Ramena s nastavitelnym vyloZenim
Ayarlanabilir kol boyu
PerynupoBka Beineta

Generatore portatile
Portable power source
Generador portatil

Tragbar Stromerzeuger
Source de courant portable
Fonte de poténcia portétil
Draagbare stroombron
barbar kraftkalla

Portabel stremkilde
Kannettava virtalahde
Przenosne zrodlo pradu
Pfenosny zdroj

Tasinabilir glic kaynagi
MepeHOCHON UCTOYHUK NUTaHUA

l- @
100+

Fusibile ritardato (I2 @ 100 x%)
Delayed Fuse (l2 @ 100 x%)

Fusible retardado (l2 @ 100 x%)
Absiche zrung (trage) (Iz @ 100 X%)
Fusible lent (I @ 100 x

Fusivel Fusao Lenta (12 @ 100 x%)
Vertragende zekering (I2 @ 100 x%)
Fordrojd Sékring (I2 @ 100 x%)
Treg nettsikring (12 @ 100 x%)
Sulake (Hidas) (l2 @ 100 x%)
Bezpiecznik zwloczny (l2 @ 100 x%)
Pomalé jisténi (l2 @ 100 x%)
Gecikmeli sigorta (l2 @ 100 x%)
nnaekuin npepoxpannTens (12 @ 100 x%)

Bracci regolabili in altezza
Arms with adjustable Height
Brazo con altura ajustable
Hohenverstellbare Arme
Bras avec hauteur réglable
Bragos ajustaveis em altura
Armen met instelbare hoogte

Generatore carrellato

Power source with wheels
Generador con ruedas
Generator mit Radern

Source de courant avec roues
Fonte de poténcia com rodas
Stroombron verrijdbaar

Fusibile ritardato (l2 @ 60 x%)
Delayed Fuse (I2 @ 60 x%)
Fusible retardado (12 @ 60 x%)
Absiche zrung (trage) (l2 @ 60 x%)
Fusible lent (I2 @ 60 x%)

Fusivel Fusao Lenta (2 @ 60 x%)
Vertragende zekering (I2 @ 60 x%)

armar med justerbar hojd kraftkalla med hjul |2 @ Fordrojd Sékring (l2 @ 60 x%)
Armer med Justerbar hgyde Strgmkilde p& hjul 602 Treg nettsikring (I2 @ 60 x%)
Varret saad korkeudella Virtalahde pyorilla > 1 Sulake (Hidas) (l2 @ 60 x%)
Ramiona z regulacja wysokosci Nrodlo pradu na kolkach Bezpiecznik zwloczny (2 @ 60 x%)
Vyskové nastavitelna ramena Zdroj s pojezdem Pomal téni (2 @ 60 x%)
Yiksekligi ayarlanabilir kol boyu Tekerlekli gli kaynag! Gecikmeli sigorta (l2 @ 60 x%)
PerynupoBka pacTtsopa WCTOYHMK NUTaHMA Ha waccu nnaekuin npepoxpannTens (12 @ 60 x%)
Saldatura grigliati Alimentazione monofase Fattore di Potenza / cos ¢

Mesh weldin: Single Phase Input Power Factor / cos ¢

Soldadura de parrilla Entrada monofasica Factor de potencia / cos ¢
Gitterschweil3en AnschluBspannung 1-Phasig Nennleistung / cosf

Soudage de mailles Alimentation monophasée Facteur de puissance / cos ¢
Soldadura em malha 1 ~, Alimentag&o monofasica PFAGTOR Factor de Poténcia / cos ¢

Mesh welding Enkel fase aansluiting Inschakelduur / cos ¢

Nétsvetsning 1-fas anslutningsspanning Effektfaktorkorrigering (EFK)
Sveising av nett 1-fas tilkobling primeer [H1 1] (p Effektfaktor PF / cos ¢

Verkkohitsaus

Tel 1zgara kaynagi
CBapka ceTku

Yksivaiheinen

Wejscie jednofazowe
Jednofazovy pfivod
Monofaze giris
OpHochasHoe nuTaHue

Tehokerroin PF / cosf
Wspotczynnik mocy / cos ¢
Ucinik / cos ¢

G faktori / cos ¢
K03(hPUUMEHT MOWHOCTH / cOS ¥

l/él

Azionamento meccanico
Mechanical Operated
Accionamiento mecanico
Pedalgesteuert
Manceuvre mécanique
Acionamento mecanico
Mechanisch Bediend
Mekaniskt styrd
Mekanisk operert
Mekaanisesti toimiva
Sterowanie mechaniczne
Mechanické ovladani
Mekanik kumanda
MexaHuyeckui nepanbHbIi NpuBos,

7
U

Alimentazione trifase
Three Phase Input
Entrada trifasica
Anschluspannung 3-Phasig
Alimentation triphasée
Alimentacéo trifasica

Drie fase aansluiting

3-fas anslutningsspanning
3-fas tilkobling primaer
Kolmi- vaiheinen

Wejscie trojfazowe
Trifazovy privod

Trifaze giris

TpexcasHoe nuTaHve

Rendimento
Efficiency Degree
Rendimiento
Wirkungsgrad
Rendement
Rendimento
Rendement
Verkningsgrad
Virkningsgrad
Hyétysuhde
Stopien sprawnosci
Ucinnost

Verim derecesi
KO3(HPULMEHT NONE3HOTO ACTBUA

welding together



Tensione secondaria a vuoto Corsa elettrodi Optional
Open Circuit Voltage Work stroke Optional
Voltaje de circuito abierto Recorrido Opcional
Sekundarleerlaufspannung Elektrodenhub — = = == Optional
Tension a vide Course de travail I' ‘I Option

0.C.V. Tensdo em vazio l Curso do électrodo H y Opcional
Open Circuit Voltage Arbeidsslag 1 1 Optie

U20 Tomgangsspanning mm Arbetsslag H ) Valfri
Tomgangs spenning Arbeidsslag 1 1 Opsjon
Tyhjakayntijannite Iskunpituus b= =a Lisdvaruste
Napiecie biegu jalowego Skok Opcja
Sekundarni napéti naprazdno Zdvih elektrody Volitelné
Acik devre voltaji Calisma darbesi Opsiyonel
HanpsaxeHne pa3omkHyTo# Lienn wtornego Pa6ounii xoa OnumnoHanbHbI
Corrente secondaria di corto circuito Forza sugli elettrodi
Secondary short circuit current Electrode Force
Corriente secundario corto-circuito Fuerza de electrodo
SekundéarkurzschluRstrom Elektrodenkraft
Intensité secondaire en court-circuit Force aux électrodes

I Corrente secundéria de curto-circuito l daN | Pressao sobre os electrodos
2 Secondary short circuit current Electrode Kracht
ce sekundar kortslutnings strom elektrodtryck www.ceaweld.com

Sekundeer kortslutningsstrem
Toision oikosulkuvirta

Prad zwarciowy uzwojenia wtornego
Sekundarni zkratovy proud
Sekonder kisa devre akimi

TOK KOPOTKOrO 3aMblKaHWA BTOPUYHOW Lienit

Elektrode trykk
Elektrodivoima
Dynamika mma
Pritlak elektrody
Elektrod kuvveti
Ycunue Ha anekTpos

GREEN

N° delle regolazioni

Adjustment Positions
Posiciones de ajuste
Schaltstufen

Nombre de positions de réglage
Posicdes de regulacdo

Instel posities
Justeringsposition

Antall stramvalg

Saatoportaiden lukumaara
Pozycje regulacji

Pocet vykonovych stuprid
Ayarlama durumlari

ONNYECTBO CTYMEHEN PerynmpoBKu

Norme
Standards
Estandards
Normen
Normes
Standards
Standards
Standard
Normer
Standardit
Standardy
Normy
Standartlar
CraHgapTsl

Campo di regolazione
Current Range
Rango de corriente
Regelbereich

Gamme d'intensité

Grado di protezione
Protection Class
Clase de proteccion
Schutzklasse
Degré de protection

MAX Gama de regulacgéo da corrente Classe de proteccédo
A |2 Stroombereik Beschermingsklasse
w Regleromrade strém am Skyddsklass
MIN Strgmomrade Beskyttelses klasse
Virta-alue Kotelointiluokka
Zakres pradu Stopien ochrony
Rozsah nastaveni Kryti
Akim aralig Koruma sinifi
[nanasoH no Toky Knacc 3awmTbl
Corrente utilizzabile al Classe d'isolamento
Duty cycle at Insulation Class
Ciclo de trabajo a Clase de aislante
Schwei3strom bei Einschaltdauer Isolierklasse
DUTY Facteur de marche & Classe d'isolation
Regime de utilizagdo c L Classe de isolamento
CYCLE Inschakelduur bij =m | Isolatie klasse
o, Intermittens Isolationsklass
|2 /o Intermittens ved Isolasjons klasse

Hitsausvirran hy6tysuhde
Cykl pracy przy
Zatézovatel

Is frekansi

TOK Npu CKBaXHOCTU

Eristysluokka
Stopien izaolacji
Tfida izolace
Yalitkanlik sinifi
Knacc usonauyuu

Q

Elettrodi
Electrodes
Electrodos
Elektroden
Electrodes
Electrodos
Elektroden
elektroder
Elektroder
Elektrodit
Elektrody
Elektrody
Elektrod
[NuameTp anekTpoaa

]

Sporgenza bracci

Arms Throat Depth
Profundidad brazo
Armausladung
Profondeur de bras
Extens&o util de bragos
Arm-nek diepte

djup armar

Armlengde (arm utladning)
Kitasyvyys

Wysieg ramion
Vylozeni ramen

Kol boyu derinligi
MoneaHblii BbineT

Fili Dimensioni
Wires Dimensions
Hilos Dimensiones
Drahtstarken Abmessungen
Fils Dimensions
Fios Dimensdes
Draden ; Afmetingen
Tréadar ﬁ IT\ dimensioner

z Trad Dimensjoner
Langat Mitat
Druty spawalnicze Wymiary
Drai Rozméry
Dolgu telleri Boyutlar
Mposonoka Paamepbl
Diametro bobina Peso
Spool diameter Weight
Diametro Carrete Peso
Spulendurchmesser Gewicht
Bobine diametre Poids

o diametro de bobine Peso
draadspoel diameter Gewicht
Spoldiameter vikt
Tradspole diameter Vekt
kelan t isij Paino
Srednica szpuli Waga
PrGmér civky Hmotnost
Tel makara cap! Agirhk
AnamMeTp KaTywku Bec

Spessore max di taglio
Max. Cutting Thickness
Méximo espesor de corte
Max. Schnittstarke
Epaisseur maxi a couper
Espessura maxima de corte
Max. Snij dikten

maximal kapnings tjocklek
Maksimal kutte kapasitet
Max. Leikkauspaksuus
Maksymalna grubosc ciecia
Max. tioudtka fezu
Maksimum kesme kalinhigi
Makg. TonwmHa otpesa

PFC

Correzione fattore di potenza
Power Factor Correction

Factor Correccion de Potencia
Leistungsfaktorkorrektur
Puissance Facteur Correction
correcgdo do factor de poténcia
vermogens fijnafstelling
Effektfaktorkorrigering

Power Faktor Korrigering

tehon korjaus

Korekcja wspétczynnika mocy
korekce prudu

Glg faktoru duzeltici
KOMMeHcaunA KoadULMeHTa MOLHOCTH

mm

mm

Capacita di saldatura
Welding Capacity
Capacidad de soldadura
Blechdicke

Capacité de soudage
Capacidade de soldadura
Las-capaciteit

svets kapacitet

Sveise kapasitet

Hitsaus i

Wydajnosc spawania
Tloustka plechu
Kaynak kapasitesi
[nanasoH cBapku

VRD

Dispositivo riduzione voltaggio
Voltage Reduction Device
Dispositivo Reduccién Voltaje
Spannungs-Reduzierungs-Funktion
Dispositif Réduction Voltage
dispositivo de reducao da voltagem
regelcomponent voltage
Spanningsreduktions Anordning
Spenningsreduksjons utstyr
jannitteen alennin

Spadek napiecia urzgdzenia
Snizeni napéti pfistroje

Voltaj azaltma aleti

YCTPOWCTBO CHWKEHNA HaNPAXKEHUA

Le caratteristiche tecniche possono subire modifiche sen-
za preavviso.

Technical features might change without notice.

Las caracteristicas tecnicas pueden sufrir modificaciones
sin previo aviso.

Text und Abbildung entsprechen dem technischen Stand
bei Drucklegung. Anderungen vorbehalten.

Les caractéristiques techniques peuvent subir des modifica-
tions sans aucun préavis.

As alteracdes técnicas podem ser alteradas sem aviso
prévio.

Technische veranderingen voorbehouden.
Tekniska detaljer kan &ndras utan att tillkédnnages.
Forbehold om endring av tekniske detaljer uten varsel.

Tekniset ominaisuudet saattavat vaihtua ilman eri huo-
mautusta.

Parametry techniczne moga byc zmienione.
Technické zmény vyhrazeny.
Teknik 6zellikler haber vermeden degistirilebilir.

TexHN4ECKNEe XapaKTepUCTUKI MOTYT MEHATLCA 6e3
NpenBapuTENIbHOTO YBEAOMIIEHUA.

www.ceaweld.com
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